1RAB DESIGN LIGHTING INC.   |    222 ISLINGTON AVENUE, TORONTO, ON, M8V 3W7    |    TEL 1 800-268-0381     |    RABDESIGN.CARAB DESIGN LIGHTING INC.        222 Islington Avenue, Toronto, ON M8V 3W7  • TEL. 1 800-268-0381       RABDESIGN.CA
03 | 201 7
1RAB DESIGN LIGHTING INC.   |    222 ISLINGTON AVENUE, TORONTO, ON, M8V 3W7    |    TEL 1 800-268-0381     |    RABDESIGN.CA
SPECIFICATIONS*
Watts 89
Lumens 13093
Efficacy 147
Replaces Up To 400W MH

4RAB DESIGN LIGHTING INC.   |    222 ISLINGTON AVENUE, TORONTO, ON, M8V 3W7    |    TEL 1 800-268-0381     |    RABDESIGN.CA
VEK3X-LED90   |   LED WALL LIGHT
ORDERING GUIDE
VEK3X
OTHER MODEL SPECIFICATIONS
MODEL DESCRIPTION VOLTAGE
(V)
INPUT
POWER (W)
LIGHT
OUTPUT
EFFICACY
(Lm/W) PF THD CCT (K) CRI
VEK3X-LED90-C-3K-T3-XXX-DIM-XX 347V 86.91 12799 147.27 15.27 0.9446 3000 73
VEK3X-LED90-B-3K-T3-XXX-DIM-XX 120-277V 88.81 13320 149.98 18.43 0.9333 3000 73
VEK3X-LED90-C-3K-T4-XXX-DIM-XX 347V 86.94 12565 144.52 15.87 0.9454 3000 73.4
VEK3X-LED90-B-3K-T4-XXX-DIM-XX 120-277V 88.88 13093 147.31 18.33 0.9337 3000 73.4
VEK3X-LED90-C-4K-T3-XXX-DIM-XX 347V 87.62 12971 148.04 15.51 0.9467 4000 73.1
VEK3X-LED90-B-4K-T3-XXX-DIM-XX 120-277V 89.91 13560 150.82 18.63 0.9337 4000 73.1
VEK3X-LED90-C-4K-T4-XXX-DIM-XX 347V 87.1 12699 145.8 16.17 0.9466 4000 73.2
VEK3X-LED90-B-4K-T4-XXX-DIM-XX 120-277V 89.44 13255 148.2 18.95 0.9331 4000 73.3
VEK3X-LED90-C-5K-T3-XXX-DIM-XX 347V 87.87 13081 148.87 15.84 0.9469 5000 72.5
VEK3X-LED90-B-5K-T3-XXX-DIM-XX 120-277V 89.96 13646 151.69 19.15 0.9328 5000 72.5
VEK3X-LED90-C-5K-T4-XXX-DIM-XX 347V 87.21 12821 147.01 16.64 0.9467 5000 73.1
VEK3X-LED90-B-5K-T4-XXX-DIM-XX 120-277V 89.36 13331 149.18 19.14 0.9342 5000 73
LEGEND
B - 120V–277V, C - 347V
3K - 3000K, 4K - 4000K, 5K - 5000K
T3 - TYPE 3 BEAM, T4 - TYPE 4 BEAM
XXX - HOUSING FINISH
DIM - DIMMABLE
XX - PHOTOCELL
WATTS
B - 120 - 277V*
C - 347V
LED90
*Standard Configuration.
** Photocell is disconnected when used with sensor
3K - 3000K
4K - 4000K*
5K - 5000K
T3 - TYPE 3*
T4 - TYPE 4
BRZ - BRONZE*
WHT - WHITE*
BLK - BLACK*
CC - CUSTOM COLOUR
DIM -
DIM-0-10V
DIMMING*
PC - PHOTOCELL* DMS - DIMMING
MOTION SENSOR**
SMS - ON/OFF
SENSOR**
SP - 10 KV SURGE
PROTECTION
VOLTAGE COLOUR TEMP. BEAM FINISH DRIVER PHOTOCELL OPTIONS